
Building

Barnard Mandy Morton 248-953-6201 Amorton313@gmail.com

Bemis Janice Boyer 248-705-0351 janiceboyer3@gmail.com

Costello Julie Eldridge 586-201-2223 Jleldrid@gmail.com

Hamilton Adrianna Zarewych 248-709-7554 azarewych@yahoo.com

Hill Emily Freeman 810-964-0036 ectfreeman@me.com

Morse Missy Batts 810-841-0526 mbatts20@gmail.com

Wass Amy Kendall 248-346-0289 amly7@hotmail.com

Wattles Jacqui Aronoff 248-229-1022 jramdk@aol.com

REPRESENTATIVE

Baker M.S. Andrew LaTorre 810-542-2166 ajlatorr@gmail.com

Troy Union Caryn Leonard 248-797-6581 gachcary@Hotmail.com

Schroeder Mardi Bolden 248-343-2352 jmbolden2000@att.net

Martell Kyle VonPlagenhoef 616-298-6043 kyleplagen@hotmail.com

Leonard Nancy Haboush 248-981-1119 nhaboush@aol.com
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Jennifer Slade 586-925-0483 theslades@mac.com
Hadeel Yousif 248-321-5655 hadeelabro@hotmail.com

Smith M.S. Jennifer Trice 586-291-5197 jentrice@wowway.com

Mike Desantis 586-453-2435 athenshst@hotmail.com

Athens H.S.
Dave Scott 248-231-4485 dscott41@hotmail.com

Troy H.S. Bill Hevel 586-601-5509 whevel78@gmail.com

Larson M.S.

Boulan Park M.S. Jennifer Taylor 586-994-5071 kjt802@comcast.net
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TCCHS Michelle Leonard mmarie12L@gmail.com

Spec. Services Chris Olson 248-892-3462 cdolson3@hotmail.com

IA-East Kelly Paterson 734-660-2851 kpdolphin@gmail.com

Preschool Elizabeth Bellhorn 586-665-6607 elizabethbellhorn@yahoo.com

Athens H.S.
Dave Scott 248-231-4485 dscott41@hotmail.com
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Building Delegate

Barnard
Kristin Siver                                     

248-302-3306
kasiver@comcast.net

Bemis
Karla Hebert                        

248-765-4102
kdarhebert@gmail.com

Costello

Hamilton
Audrey Carra                    

248-830-3936
audreycarra19@gmail.com

Hill
Karen Muzljakovich               

586-243-0474
dkmuz@wowway.com

Morse
Liz Johnson                                             

586-306-0071
elizabethakaurich@gmail.com

Ellie Money                                        
248-425-6687

Elizabethrosemoney@gmail.com

Wass

Wattles
Megan Maiuri                      

248-840-5670
megmitt80@yahoo.com

Maggie Pease                     
248-224-7652

mpspanishteach@gmail.com

Lauryn LaTorre                                         
586-214-4293

laurynteve@gmail.com

Lori Ulewicz                         
248-824-0958

ulewiczlori@gmail.com

Alternates

mmars_regina@hotmail.com

pryde1ja@gmail.com
Dana Calvird                                      

248-635-9037
mero1dj@gmail.com

Michele Stevens               
313-330-6033

msturgis00@yahoo.com Michele Fredericks                                  

586-215-7730

Jack Pryde                        
248-635-9198

Lisa Carruthers lgracie3@yahoo.com

Kirsti Giroux kirstigiroux@yahoo.com

Amy Mee                          
248-790-3357

amymee@att.netLeonard

Martell

Schroeder

Troy Union

Baker M.S.
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Abeer Afana                  
248-982-3112

Aafana07@hotmail.com
Kendall Rock                                       

248-930-2277
Rock.ke@comcast.net

Megan Luther                         
586-747-4295

Megluther23@gmail.com
Alyssa Clack                                    

248-808-7007
Clack1a@cmich.edu

Sam Mulhern                           
248-224-6662

samuelmulhern@gmail.com
Lisa Jansen                                                   

248-515-4435
lisamaejansen@yahoo.com

Smith M.S.
Maddy Reem                       

248-762-7545
maddyreem@gmail.com

Sydney Barosko                
517-525-3932

s.barosko@yahoo.com

Brady Blackwell                   
616-450-1861

bradyblackwell@yahoo.com

Kyle Larson                                         
248-935-0902

kylelarson16@gmail.com

Eric Prowse                                       
586-945-9175

eric.prowse@gmail.com

Erin Fisher-Ballew                       
248-872-2488

erinfischerballew@gmail.com

Carla Kosiorek ckowalewicz@hotmail.com
Josh Pudaloff             

248-302-9354
jpudaloff@gmail.com Sabrina Lynch lynch1SM@yahoo.com

Shawn DuFresne            
248-854-3914

sduf44@hotmail.com Jonathan Matthews jonrossmatth@gmail.com

Nikki Merolla                              
586-436-4268

nikdowg@comcast.net Matt Mitchell mmitchell398@live.com

Mina Mori                         
248-299-3225

mina.mori@sbcglobal.net Amy Olsen amyolsen29@me.com

Jen Lee                           
586-291-5197

jkc30013@gmail.com

Boulan Park M.S.

Larson M.S.

Troy H.S.

Athens H.S.
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Jimmy Morang                   
248-918-9755

morangjf@gmail.com Amy Dent ms.adent@yahoo.com

TCCHS

Spec. Services
Erin Mullins                     

248-320-0314
emiller588@gmail.com

IA-East
Shane Norris                      

760-694-6897
shanenorris2015@gmail.com

Preschool
Pat Grandy                     

248-901-6500
pgrandy14@gmail.com Colleen Nietzel nietzc@outlook.com

Athens H.S.
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